GIEORGE BOWMAN SAIR SOLASSIC

George Bowman Survivors Fund New Jersey State FOP Lodge 108 West State Street Trenton, NJ 08608





New Jersey State FOP Lodge

Sponsors



14th Annual GEORGE BOWMAN SURVIVORS FUND GOLF CLASSIC

PENNSAUKEN COUNTRY CLUB

3800 HADDONFIELD ROAD PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08109 856-662-4961

Breakfast, Golf and Dinner

\$175.00

Monday, August 5, 2019
Registration & Breakfast - 10:30 AM
Golf - Noon

All profits will benefit the George Bowman Survivors Fund



History of the George Bowman Survivors Fund

The New Jersey State Fraternal Order of Police started the **Police Survivors Fund** in the early 1990s. The fund was established by the State Lodge for families of the FOP members within the state who lost their lives in the line of duty. When the fund was first established, the money disbursed to each family was \$2,500.00. As the years passed, the amount increased to \$5,000.00 per incident. The fund gave the families of the deceased officer, money within the first week of the tragedy, in order to keep the family solvent until the pension and insurance benefits began.

In 1995, Officer George Bowman of the Pennsauken Police Department lost his life while performing his duty. He had been a staunch advocate for the survivors rights and benefits. In his honor, the State Lodge renamed the Police Survivors Fund to the **George Bowman Survivors Fund**. Since 1996, many fund raising benefits have taken place throughout the state and the fund continued to grow. As the fund grew, the benefit to the families was increased to \$7.500.00.

On September 11, 2001 the fund helped 11 families of the New Jersey Port Authority who had lost a loved one that day. As a result of 9-11, the fund was just about bankrupt. As the nation rallied, so did our local FOP Lodges, holding fund raisers which raised \$148,000.00 in six months in order to keep the fund available. Since then, our fund raising efforts have continued again the benefit amount was increased to \$25,000.00 as of August 2016. As of October 2003, the George Bowman Survivors Fund has been changed in classification from a non-profit to a non-profit Charity known as a 501(C)3. It should be noted that 100% of all money donated to this fund goes to benefit the families with no administration fees charged against any of the money maintained in the fund.

We ask that you support this fund by being a sponsor or by playing golf at our 14th George Bowman Survivors Classic golf tournament

GEORGE BOWMAN SURVIVORS FUND SPONSORSHIPS

	 Gold Sponson 2 Golf Foursomes (8 golfers) Company recognition at 1st Tee Company sign at luncheon and dinner Company name printed on Pin Flag (Displayed on course) Tee box sign (Displayed on course) Name Recognition at reception 	events COMPANY KEPS FLAG AT THE END OF OUTING
	 Filver Sponsor 1 Golf Foursome (4 golfers) Company name printed on Pin Flag (Displayed on course) Company keeps flag at end of outing Tee box sign (Displayed on course) 	1,000.00
	 Name Recognition at reception Bronze Sponson Company name printed on Pin Flag (Displayed on course) Company keeps flag at end of outing Tee box sign (Displayed on course) 	\$300.00
	Pin Flag Sponson Company name printed on Pin Flag (Displayed on course) Company keeps flag at end of outing	\$225.00
	Hole Sponson • Tee box sign (Displayed on course)	\$125.00
	Golf Fee Breakfast / Golf / Dinner	\$175.00
	Banquet Dinner (ONLY) Other Donation \$_	
Dea	adline for sponsorship - July	y 12, 2019

All donations to the George Bowman Fund are tax deductible.

Sponsorship Form

Namo	
Name	
Address	
Phone	
I wish to be a	sponsor.
Please make checks paya	ble to:
GEORGE BOW	MAN SURVIVORS FUND
Mailing address:	
New Jersey St 108 West State Trenton, NJ 08	
,	5006
ŕ	istration Form
ŕ	istration Form
Solf Reg	istration Form
Solf Reg	istration Form
Solf Reg Name Address	istration Form
Solf Reg	istration Form
Solf Reg Name Address Individual	istration Form
Solf Reg Name Address Individual	istration Form Foursome 2

Any questions contact Steve Szypulski or Bob Fox at the state office: 609-599-1222